Product Manual
Ver. 1.3
MPU Product Manual
2
Table of Contents
Introduction ..................................................................................................................................... 3
Safety Precautions ........................................................................................................................... 3
Equipment Grounding ..................................................................................................................... 4

Equipment Grounding
To minimize electrical shock hazard, the MPU enclosure is connected to electrical earth ground. The input
power cable must be connected to an industry electrical code compatible breaker and facility earth ground.
Regulatory Compliance
MPUs have been safety tested and certified to the following standards for product safety:
• UL 62368-1
• CAN/CSA 22.2 No. 62368-1
• Canada ICES-003 (A) / NMB-003 (A)
• RoHS compliant
Product Specifications
The following section provides mechanical and electrical specifications of the various MPU models. FOR THE
MBB, THE ONLY VARIABLE IS THE MC CABLE LENGTH AND IS REPRESENTED IN THE MODEL NUMBER.
MPU Models Model Description
MPU-208-XX-N MODULAR POWER UNIT, 120-240V, XXFT WHIP, NO RP
RP-BLANK-A RECEPTACLE PANEL, BLANK
RP-L5200-2 RECEPTACLE PANEL, 2-L5-20R, 20A 120V
RP-L5300-2 RECEPTACLE PANEL, 2-L5-30R, 30A 120V
RP-L6200-2 RECEPTACLE PANEL, 2-L6-20R, 20A 208V
RP-L6300-2 RECEPTACLE PANEL, 2-L6-30R, 30A 208V
RP-L2120-1 RECEPTACLE PANEL, L21-20R, 20A 120/208V
RP-L2130-1 RECEPTACLE PANEL, L21-30R, 30A 120/208V
RP-L1530-1 RECEPTACLE PANEL, L15-30R, 30A 208/240V
RP-C8369-1 RECEPTACLE PANEL, CS8369C, 50A 208/240V
RP-460R9-1 RECEPTACLE PANEL, 460R9W, 60A 208/240V
MPU - Modular Power Unit
MPU
RP
MPU Product Manual